
4611 Wildwood Road
$729,999 4611 Wildwood Road

4611 Wildwood Road

Jessica Gunnlaugson*
ROYAL LEPAGE WESTWIN RLTY.

(250) 374-1461

800 Seymour St.
jessicagunnlaugson@hotmail.com

http://www.homesforsalekamloops.com

Beautiful log home just walking distance to Glimpse Lake. This is a fully serviced property for year around living.
Perfect for a fisherman, hunter, cross country skiing and snowmobiling. This property will give you all your outdoor
adventures at your door step. Come home to the peaceful and gorgeous log home with updated gourmet open kitchen
with built in ovens for great entertaining. Wrap around sundeck, 3 gazebos and a outdoor fireplace to complete your
outdoor living space. This home features open living with grand vaulted ceilings and a master bedroom loft. This 2

acre lot is fully fenced, storage sheds and lovely perennial garden. Come to this private location, you will fall in love
with. Buyers to verify measurements. Photos and video coming soon!

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1989
1565
2019
153355
Open

Merritt
2
2
2
2277

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

To view interactive
floor plans scan this
QR code with your
smart phone


