

## 4611 Wildwood Road

\$729,999 4611 Wildwood Road



## 4611 Wildwood Road

Beautiful log home just walking distance to Glimpse Lake. This is a fully serviced property for year around living. Perfect for a fisherman, hunter, cross country skiing and snowmobiling. This property will give you all your outdoor adventures at your door step. Come home to the peaceful and gorgeous log home with updated gourmet open kitchen with built in ovens for great entertaining. Wrap around sundeck, 3 gazebos and a outdoor fireplace to complete your outdoor living space. This home features open living with grand vaulted ceilings and a master bedroom loft. This 2 acre lot is fully fenced, storage sheds and lovely perennial garden. Come to this private location, you will fall in love with. Buyers to verify measurements. Photos and video coming soon!

Area	Merritt	Age	1989
Bedrooms	2	Taxes	1565
Bathrooms	2	Tax Year	2019
Lot Size	2	MLS#	153355
Floor Space	2277	Parking	Open



To view interactive floor plans scan this QR code with your smart phone

(250) 374-1461

